
out
in

mix
in out

compressor
in
sidechain
thres [-32.0dB]
ratio [7.38]
att [2.98ms]
rel [817ms]
knee [12.3dB]

out

crossover
in
freq [424Hz]

low
high

mix
in out

imager
in
width [0.54]

out
distortion

in
gain [15.4dB]
hard [0.48]
asym [0.65]

out

lowshelf
in
freq [89.5Hz]
gain [-0.48dB]
q [1.19]

out

highpass
in
freq [940Hz]
q [1.55]

out

highshelf
in
freq [103Hz]
gain [10.4dB]
q [1.15]

out

lpf_ladder
in
freq [4421Hz]
k [0.27]

out

mix
in out

snare
out

kick
out

01

2

34

910

5

11

6

12

7

13

8


